Luca Table Price List
Designed by jehs+laub
Effective January 1, 2025
LUCA Table Series
 Specifications  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
 Images. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
 Veneer Finishes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
 FENIX® / Standard Laminates. . .5

26" Top
Rectangle Square Squircle Round
29" High
Tables
36" High
Tables
42" High
Tables
20" HIGH TABLE  LUCA Table Series
Example:  item number  LC-2001   +  top material suffix  -OA  = LC-2001-OA
8
           List Price
           Surface Material
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
20" High Square Top LC-2001 20” Square Top  20 20 20
 LC-2002 24” Square Top 24 24 20
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
20" High Squircle Top LC-2003 21” Squircle Top  21 21 20
 LC-2004 25” Squircle Top 25 25 20
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description  dia h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
20" High Round Top LC-2005 22” Round Top   22 20
 LC-2006 26” Round Top  26 20
Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Polished Aluminum, or see powder coat options on page 6.
Table Top Finishes : See pages 4 & 5 for top options.
1499 1512 1418 1531

1615
1790
1499
1555
1499
1555
1499
1605
29" HIGH TABLE  LUCA Table Series
Example:  item number  LC-2908   +  top material suffix  -OA  = LC-2908-OA
9
           List Price
           Surface Material
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description  dia h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
29" High Round Top LC-2908 30” Round Top  30 29
 LC-2909 36” Round Top 36 29
 LC-2910 42” Round Top 42 29
 LC-2911 48” Round Top 48 29
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
29" High Square Top LC-2901 30” Square Top  30 30 29
 LC-2902 36” Square Top 36 36 29
 LC-2903 42” Square Top 42 42 29
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
29" High Squircle Top LC-2904 29” Squircle Top  29 29 29
 LC-2905 34” Squircle Top 34 34 29
 LC-2906 40” Squircle Top 40 40 29
 LC-2907 45” Squircle Top 45 45 29
   -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
29" High Rectangle Top LC-2912 24" x 30” Rect. Top  24 30 29
Required to Specify

1924
2030
2280
2494
1924
2177
2389
1865 1890 1760 1920 21081865
36" HIGH TABLE  LUCA Table Series
Example:  item number  LC-3601   +  top material suffix  -OA  = LC-3601-OA
10
           List Price
           Surface Material
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
36" High Square Top LC-3601 30” Square Top  30 30 36
 LC-3602 36” Square Top 36 36 36
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
36" High Squircle Top LC-3603 29” Squircle Top  29 29 36
 LC-3604 34” Squircle Top 34 34 36
 LC-3605 40” Squircle Top 40 40 36
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description  dia h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
36" High Round Top LC-3606 30” Round Top  30 36
 LC-3607 36” Round Top 36 36
 LC-3608 42” Round Top 42 36
Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Polished Aluminum, or see powder coat options on page 6.
Table Top Finishes : See pages 4 & 5 for top options.
1973 1998 1850 2034

1973
2132
2451
1973
2078
2341
1973
2132
42" HIGH TABLE  LUCA Table Series
Example:  item number  LC-4201   +  top material suffix  -OA  = LC-4201-OA
11
           List Price
           Surface Material
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
42" High Square Top LC-4201 30” Square Top  30 30 42
 LC-4202 36” Square Top 36 36 42
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description d w h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
42" High Squircle Top LC-4203 29” Squircle Top  29 29 42
 LC-4204 34” Squircle Top 34 34 42
 LC-4205 40” Squircle Top 40 40 42
    -AA -OA -WW -LAM -FX -AY
 Item Description  dia h (veneer)  (veneer) (veneer) (laminate) (fenix lam.) (Acrylic)
42" High Round Top LC-4206 30” Round Top   30 42
 LC-4207 36” Round Top  36 42
 LC-4208 42” Round Top  42 42
Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Polished Aluminum, or see powder coat options on page 6.
Table Top Finishes : See pages 4 & 5 for top options.
2062 2086 1934 2129